UPC:

Case Count:

Unit Dimension
Unit Weight
Case Net Weight:

Case Gross Weight:

Ti Hi

Case Dimension:
Case Cube:
Sliced

Kosher:

Vegan:

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Unbleached Flour (wheat flour,

BESRTH BACINE SI0CE

C-1133 Artisan Quarter Sheet

033474011333
12 count
14.00” +/-
19.0 oz. (5380)
14.2 Ibs.

16.2 Ibs.

6x8

20.00” x 14.25” x 9.375”
1.6

No

Dairy

Yes

malted barley flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Water, contains 2% or

less of the following: salt, dextrose, extra virgin olive oil,
yeast, enzymes. CONTAINS WHEAT. Not suitable for
MILK, EGG, SOY and/or SESAME allergy suffers due
to manufacturing methods.

Reference #

16921088

Revision Date: 06/18/2021

Approved by:  QUALITY

Ndler(ilous

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1/10 sheet (549g)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 120
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 260mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 4g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron 2mg 10%
Potassium 39mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
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STORAGE / SHELF LIFE: FROZEN: 180 DAYS




